
MONTH/YEAR 

APRIL 

MAY 

JUNE 

JULY 

AUGUST 

SEP 

OCT 

NOV 

DEC 

JAN 2025 

FEB 

MARCH 

NO. OF 

DAYS 

30 

31 

30 

31 

31 

30 

31 

30 

31 

31 

28 

31 

SHRI RAM MODERN SR. SEC. SCHOOL SONIPAT 

SUNDAY 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

5 

ACADEMIC PLANNER 2024- 2025 

HOLIDAYS TOTAL NO. OF 

HOLIDAYS 

25 

06 

03 

0 

06 

04 

01 

15 

02 

02 

4 

4 

30 

10 

7 

05 

10 

08 

06 

19 

06 

07 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

SUMMER BREAK 

01- 06 SUMMER 

BREAK 

15 (INDEPENDENCE 
DAY) 

19( RAKSHA 
BANDHAN) 

26 (JANAMASTMI) 

02 (GANDHI JAYANTI 

11 (RAM NAVMI) 
12( DUSHERRA) 

17 ( VALMIKI JAYANTI 
20 (KARWNA CHAUTH) 

31 (DIWALI 
1-3 DIWNALI BREAK 

15( GURUNANAK 
JAYANTD) 

25- (CHRISTMAS DAY) 

1-15 (WINTER BREAK) 

12 (RAVI DAS JAYANTI) 
26 (SHIV RATRI) 

3-4 (HOLI) 

NO. OF 

WORKING 

DAYS 

22 

23 

30 

21 

24 

25 

21 

22 

25 

12 

22 

24 
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